
Wessex Group Autumn Show 

28th October 2018 
Judges 

Mr D. Sykes / Mr J. Walters 

 

Newcomer, 3 yrs and under 

 1st Pinglewood Lily Mai Mr Mark Whitehouse 

 2nd Jazz's Barny Mrs S. Haine 

 

Miniature novice 

 1st Fairy Victoria Mrs Victoria Lang 

 2nd Snelsmore Uriah Mr & Mrs Percy 

 3rd Shawdene King Topaz Mrs G.E. Mather 

 

Miniature yearling 

 1st Mardlebrook Whisper Mrs G.E. Mather 

 2nd Snelsmore Uriah Mr & Mrs Percy 

 3rd Fairy Victoria Mrs Victoria Lang 

 

Miniature, 2 yrs 

 1st Snelsmore Targaryen Mr & Mrs Percy 

 2nd Shangrila Dylan Mrs T. Waterhouse 

 3rd Tawna Smartie Pants Mrs Anne Allen 

 

Miniature, 3 yrs 

 1st Shawdene Iyax Mrs G.E. Mather 

 2nd Shawdene Bouloux Ice Cream Mrs G.E. Mather 

 3rd Shawdene Inkie Miss Z. Fairhurst 

 

Miniature gelding, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Shawdene Givenchy Mrs G.E. Mather 

 2nd Treflys Fanando Lady Sandra Ann Ratcliffe 

 3rd Pansi's Crunchie Mrs T. Waterhouse 

 

Miniature mare, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Shawdene Chihani Mrs G.E. Mather 

 2nd Pansi's Bounty Mrs T. Waterhouse 

 3rd Wotknotts Aimee Mr & Mrs C. Ridgers 

 

Miniature foal 

 1st Witcombe Lady Luck Mrs D. Gerring 

 2nd Halstock Calypso Mrs Victoria Lang 

 3rd Witcombe Ladybird Mrs D. Gerring 

 

Miniature stallion, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Tygwyn Black Prince Mrs G.E. Mather 

 2nd Eiger Jupiter Mrs D. Gerring 

 3rd Kerswell Mr Red Mrs T. Waterhouse 

 

Miniature owner bred 

 1st Shawdene Iyax Mrs G.E. Mather 

 2nd Shawdene Inkie Miss E. Fairhurst 

 3rd Shawdene Chihani Miss Z. Fairhurst 

 

 

Newcomer, 4 yrs and over 



 1st Monkshill Lavinia Alex Goddard 

 2nd Hermits Fireball Miss K. Hallett 

 3rd Kerloch Lucky Star Mrs S. Groves 

 

Standard novice 

 1st Alasken Midnight June Miss Sophie Matthews 

 

Standard yearling 

 1st Lakehead Elegant Grace Mr & Mrs D. Bowden 

 

Standard, 2 or 3 yrs 

 1st Kassalic Ariarna Mrs B. Wills 

 

Standard gelding, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Hermits Fireball Miss Sophie Matthews 

 2nd Kerloch Lucky Star Miss C. Groves 

 

Standard mare, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Sedgehill Olivia Ms Bella Bride  

 2nd Tickners Bluebell Mrs B. Wills 

 3rd Stepley Teegan Miss L. Stuchfield 

 

Standard foal 

 1st Kassalic Lulu's Fallen Angel Mrs B. Wills 

 2nd Kassalic Gabriella Mrs B. Wills 

 

Standard stallion, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Hildasay Murphy Ms Justine Padfield 

 

Standard owner bred 

 1st Lakehead Elegant Grace Mr & Mrs D. Bowden 

 

Young handler, 10 years and under 

 1st Claudia Groves 

 2nd Molly Marston 

 3rd Ella Fairhurst 

 

Young handler, 11-17 years  

 1st Lucy Stutchfield 

 2nd Zen Fairhurst 

 3rd Kacey Hallett 

 

Black 

 1st Sedgehill Olivia Miss B. Bride 

 2nd Stepley Teegan Lucy Stutchfield 

 3rd Lakehead Merianne Mr & Mrs D. Bowden 

 

Broken colour 

 1st Fairy Victoria Mrs Victoria Lang 

 2nd Hermits Fireball Miss Sophie Matthews 

 3rd Tawna Smartie Pants Mrs Anne Allen 

 

Solid colour 

 1st Treflys Fanando Lady Sandra Ann Ratcliffe 

 2nd Pinglewood Lily Mai Mr Mark Whitehouse 

 3rd Shawdene Inkie Miss E. Fairhurst 

 



Lead rein, 9 yrs and under 

 1st Bluebell's Truffle Molly Marston 

 2nd Platinumdale Mayflower Ellie goulstone 

 3rd Tawna Petunia Martha Wilkes 

 

First ridden 

 1st Selspens Merry Claudia Groves 

 2nd Bluebell's Truffle Molly Marston 

 

Open ridden 

 1st Selspens Merry Claudia Groves 

 2nd Bluebell's Truffle Molly Marston 

 

Miniature Junior Champion Shawdene Iyax  

Reserve Miniature Junior Champion Mardlebrook Whisper  

Miniature Senior Champion Tygwyn Black Prince  

Reserve Miniature Senior Champion Treflys Fanando  

Miniature Overall Champion Tygwyn Black Prince  

Reserve Miniature Overall Champion Treflys Fanando  

 

Standard Junior Champion Kassalic Ariarna  

Reserve Standard Junior Champion Lakehead Elegant Grace  

Standard Senior Champion Sedgehill Olivia  

Reserve Standard Senior Champion Tickners Bluebell  

Standard Overall Champion Sedgehill Olivia  

Reserve Standard Overall Champion Kassalic Ariarna  

 

Ridden Champion Bluebell's Truffle  

Reserve Ridden Champion Selspens Merry  

 

Supreme Champion Sedgehill Olivia  

Reserve Supreme Champion Tygwyn Black Prince  


